UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 3, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
709,640
1 490.90 1,404,518 18,886 9,160 0 278 0 8,882 718,522
2 492.39 1,421,239 16,721 4,024 0 285 0 3,732 722,254
3 493.92 1,438,480 17,241 3,876 0 290 0 3,580 725,834
4 495.75 1,459,192 20,712 8,069 0 264 0 7,786 733,620
5 496.93 1,472,601 13,409 5,986 0 265 0 5,721 739,341
6 497.75 1,481,943 9,342 9,628 0 274 0 9,354 748,695
7 498.28 1,487,992 6,049 6,530 0 272 0 6,248 754,943
8 498.93 1,495,423 7,431 7,910 0 287 0 7,617 762,560
9 499.55 1,502,521 7,098 7,297 0 289 0 6,995 769,555
10 500.81 1,516,983 14,462 3,624 0 288 0 3,326 772,881
11 502.02 1,530,916 13,933 8,062 0 288 0 7,771 780,652
12 503.11 1,543,503 12,587 6,311 0 290 0 6,021 786,673
13 505.07 1,566,226 22,723 11,062 0 289 0 10,756 797,429
14 506.35 1,581,127 14,901 6,286 0 289 0 5,990 803,419
15 507.42 1,593,620 12,493 6,353 0 306 0 6,038 809,457
16 508.71 1,608,726 15,106 6,249 0 301 0 5,948 815,405
17 510.04 1,624,352 15,626 6,281 0 314 0 5,967 821,372
18 511.20 1,638,022 13,670 6,179 0 275 0 5,866 827,238
19 512.45 1,652,798 14,776 6,282 0 304 0 5,978 833,216
20 513.77 1,668,450 15,652 10,501 0 306 0 10,195 843,411
21 514.77 1,680,341 11,891 3,820 0 304 0 3,516 846,927
22 515.88 1,693,575 13,234 3,785 0 303 0 3,379 850,306
23 517.15 1,708,759 15,184 6,047 0 297 0 5,722 856,028
24 518.14 1,720,628 11,869 5,977 0 295 0 5,682 861,710
25 519.10 1,732,165 11,537 5,845 0 315 0 5,471 867,181
26 520.07 1,743,849 11,684 3,699 0 304 0 3,388 870,569
27 521.68 1,763,301 19,452 9,597 0 283 0 9,279 879,848
28 522.46 1,772,752 9,451 3,584 0 290 0 3,259 883,107
29 523.69 1,787,690 14,938 5,517 0 284 0 5,208 888,315
30 524.35 1,795,724 8,034 3,501 0 297 0 3,204 891,519
31 525.28 1,807,066 11,342 3,526 0 317 0 3,209 894,728
TOTALS 421,434 194,568 0 9,043 0 185,088
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



